
HERRENDOPPEL

Top Spieler Top Gewinner
Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren
Burgardt/Danek 256 68,75% 176 80 Hüther P./Rieder 19 78,95% 15 4
Busl/Kunz 171 50,29% 86 85 Ingelfinger/Mayer B. 33 78,79% 26 7
Philipp/Walter 167 66,47% 111 56 Kunz/Lindenlaub 13 76,92% 10 3
Braunschober/Fritsch 140 65,71% 92 48 Eschrich/Hein 29 75,86% 22 7
Danek/Mayer B. 119 68,91% 82 37 Holzknecht H./Rot 70 75,71% 53 17
Reitmair/Stengel 101 52,48% 53 48 Ihle/Mayer B. 32 75,00% 24 8
Holzknecht H./Lauer 100 67,00% 67 33 Miotk/Peng 24 75,00% 18 6
Holzknecht H./Szabo 93 69,89% 65 28 Danek/Steinheimer 12 75,00% 9 3
Stengel/Walter 79 53,16% 42 37 Horn/Kunz 12 75,00% 9 3
Hein/Reitmair 75 61,33% 46 29 Gebert/Staschko 23 73,91% 17 6
Clasen/Ludwig 73 58,90% 43 30 Brefort/Philippi 11 72,73% 8 3
Hüther K./Scherer 72 54,17% 39 33 Hein/Roll 35 71,43% 25 10
Mayer B./Rieder 71 63,38% 45 26 Daci/Dobrawa 40 70,00% 28 12
Holzknecht H./Rot 70 75,71% 53 17 Holzknecht H./Szabo 93 69,89% 65 28
Stengel/Welker 70 42,86% 30 40 Busl/Horn 13 69,23% 9 4
Bär/Philippi 66 48,48% 32 34 Danek/Mayer B. 119 68,91% 82 37
Scherer/Steinheimer 64 54,69% 35 29 Burgardt/Danek 256 68,75% 176 80
Hüther K./Mayer B. 60 51,67% 31 29 Ludwig/Strohschein 41 68,29% 28 13
Danek/Szabo 59 62,71% 37 22 Holzknecht H./Lauer 100 67,00% 67 33
Leidner/Rot 56 57,14% 32 24 Danek/Stocker 21 66,67% 14 7
Ivkovic/Wimmer 55 50,91% 28 27 Bihrle/Jecmenjak 12 66,67% 8 4
Berger/Bihrle 52 50,00% 26 26 Philipp/Walter 167 66,47% 111 56
Bihrle/Ihle 51 58,82% 30 21 Ihle/Welker 50 66,00% 33 17
Ihle/Welker 50 66,00% 33 17 Braunschober/Fritsch 140 65,71% 92 48
Berger/Jecmenjak 49 44,90% 22 27 Bär/Mayer B. 35 65,71% 23 12
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Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren
Hüther P./Mergans 45 57,78% 26 19 Rieder/Tremel 17 64,71% 11 6
Ludwig/Strohschein 41 68,29% 28 13 Burgardt/Kunz 25 64,00% 16 9
Daci/Dobrawa 40 70,00% 28 12 Ihle/Walter 11 63,64% 7 4
Danek/Wimmer 38 55,26% 21 17 Rieder/Tiedt 11 63,64% 7 4
Ivkovic/Stocker 38 28,95% 11 27 Heganovic/Horn 11 63,64% 7 4
Ludwig/Szabo 37 59,46% 22 15 Mayer B./Rieder 71 63,38% 45 26
Hein/Roll 35 71,43% 25 10 Danek/Kunz 19 63,16% 12 7
Bär/Mayer B. 35 65,71% 23 12 Danek/Szabo 59 62,71% 37 22
Fritsch/Holzmüller 33 45,45% 15 18 Rieder/Steinheimer K. 26 61,54% 16 10
Brefort/Eschrich 33 39,39% 13 20 Burgardt/Strohschein 26 61,54% 16 10
Ingelfinger/Mayer B. 33 78,79% 26 7 Brefort/Roll 13 61,54% 8 5
Holzknecht S./Steinheimer 33 60,61% 20 13 Hein/Reitmair 75 61,33% 46 29
Hüther K./Stefani 33 36,36% 12 21 Riggers/Rot 28 60,71% 17 11
Berger/Busl 32 46,88% 15 17 Holzknecht S./Steinheimer 33 60,61% 20 13
Ihle/Mayer B. 32 75,00% 24 8 Ludwig/Steinheimer 15 60,00% 9 6
Danek/Ludwig 30 36,67% 11 19 Nührig/Riggers 10 60,00% 6 4
Holzmüller/Mayer H. 30 26,67% 8 22 Ludwig/Szabo 37 59,46% 22 15
Eschrich/Hein 29 75,86% 22 7 Jecmenjak/Kunz 27 59,26% 16 11
Danek/Le 29 58,62% 17 12 Clasen/Ludwig 73 58,90% 43 30
Riggers/Rot 28 60,71% 17 11 Bihrle/Ihle 51 58,82% 30 21
Jecmenjak/Kunz 27 59,26% 16 11 Danek/Le 29 58,62% 17 12
Rieder/Steinheimer K. 26 61,54% 16 10 Hüther P./Mergans 45 57,78% 26 19
Burgardt/Strohschein 26 61,54% 16 10 Leidner/Rot 56 57,14% 32 24
Jecmenjak/Mayer B. 26 42,31% 11 15 Burgardt/Mestchen 14 57,14% 8 6
Burgardt/Kunz 25 64,00% 16 9 Danek/Wimmer 38 55,26% 21 17
Brefort/Welker 25 48,00% 12 13 Scherer/Steinheimer 64 54,69% 35 29
Burgardt/Mayer B. 24 50,00% 12 12 Hüther K./Scherer 72 54,17% 39 33
Ivkovic/Ludwig 24 29,17% 7 17 Lämmlein/Mayer B. 13 53,85% 7 6
Miotk/Peng 24 75,00% 18 6 Finger/Lindenlaub 13 53,85% 7 6
Mayer H./Philippi 24 33,33% 8 16 Stengel/Walter 79 53,16% 42 37
Mühlbauer/Weis 24 29,17% 7 17 Reitmair/Stengel 101 52,48% 53 48
Gebert/Staschko 23 73,91% 17 6 Hüther K./Mayer B. 60 51,67% 31 29
Hüther K./Steinheimer 23 30,43% 7 16 Ivkovic/Wimmer 55 50,91% 28 27
Miotk/Rieder 22 45,45% 10 12 Busl/Kunz 171 50,29% 86 85
Eschrich/Philippi 22 50,00% 11 11 Berger/Bihrle 52 50,00% 26 26



Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren
Danek/Stocker 21 66,67% 14 7 Burgardt/Mayer B. 24 50,00% 12 12
Danek/Scherer 21 42,86% 9 12 Eschrich/Philippi 22 50,00% 11 11
Schlett/Steinheimer 20 40,00% 8 12 Mühlbauer/Tawadrous 18 50,00% 9 9
Danek/Kunz 19 63,16% 12 7 Horn/Hüther K. 16 50,00% 8 8
Brefort/Ostrovsky 19 42,11% 8 11 Jecmenjak/Rieder 12 50,00% 6 6
Danek/Ivkovic 19 31,58% 6 13 Bär/Philippi 66 48,48% 32 34
Hüther P./Rieder 19 78,95% 15 4 Brefort/Welker 25 48,00% 12 13
Leidner/Nührig 19 26,32% 5 14 Nührig/Steinheimer 17 47,06% 8 9
Busl/Mayer B. 18 22,22% 4 14 Fritsch/Tawadrous 17 47,06% 8 9
Mühlbauer/Tawadrous 18 50,00% 9 9 Berger/Busl 32 46,88% 15 17
Danek/Horn 18 27,78% 5 13 Lämmlein/Strohschein 15 46,67% 7 8
Rieder/Tremel 17 64,71% 11 6 Holzknecht S./Lauer 15 46,67% 7 8
Nührig/Steinheimer 17 47,06% 8 9 Fritsch/Holzmüller 33 45,45% 15 18
Fritsch/Tawadrous 17 47,06% 8 9 Miotk/Rieder 22 45,45% 10 12
Horn/Hüther K. 16 50,00% 8 8 Hüther P./Mayer B. 11 45,45% 5 6
Ludwig/Steinheimer 15 60,00% 9 6 Berger/Jecmenjak 49 44,90% 22 27
Lämmlein/Strohschein 15 46,67% 7 8 Stengel/Welker 70 42,86% 30 40
Holzknecht S./Lauer 15 46,67% 7 8 Danek/Scherer 21 42,86% 9 12
Jecmenjak/Mittermayer 15 40,00% 6 9 Jecmenjak/Mayer B. 26 42,31% 11 15
Burgardt/Mestchen 14 57,14% 8 6 Brefort/Ostrovsky 19 42,11% 8 11
Reitmair/Walter 14 35,71% 5 9 Nührig/Rot 12 41,67% 5 7
Horn/Lämmlein 14 28,57% 4 10 Danek/Stefani 12 41,67% 5 7
Lämmlein/Mayer B. 13 53,85% 7 6 Schlett/Steinheimer 20 40,00% 8 12
Kunz/Lindenlaub 13 76,92% 10 3 Jecmenjak/Mittermayer 15 40,00% 6 9
Busl/Horn 13 69,23% 9 4 Braunschober/Mühlhofer F. 10 40,00% 4 6
Brefort/Roll 13 61,54% 8 5 Brefort/Eschrich 33 39,39% 13 20
Finger/Lindenlaub 13 53,85% 7 6 Jecmenjak/Lindenlaub 13 38,46% 5 8
Jecmenjak/Lindenlaub 13 38,46% 5 8 Braunschober/Tawadrous 13 38,46% 5 8
Braunschober/Tawadrous 13 38,46% 5 8 Danek/Ludwig 30 36,67% 11 19
Ludwig/Scherer 13 30,77% 4 9 Hüther K./Stefani 33 36,36% 12 21
Hüther P./Welker 13 23,08% 3 10 Nührig/Vetters 11 36,36% 4 7
Danek/Steinheimer 12 75,00% 9 3 Reitmair/Walter 14 35,71% 5 9
Horn/Kunz 12 75,00% 9 3 Mayer H./Philippi 24 33,33% 8 16
Bihrle/Jecmenjak 12 66,67% 8 4 Danek/Ivkovic 19 31,58% 6 13
Jecmenjak/Rieder 12 50,00% 6 6 Ludwig/Scherer 13 30,77% 4 9



Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren Aktive Gesamt Quote Gewonnen Verloren
Nührig/Rot 12 41,67% 5 7 Hüther K./Steinheimer 23 30,43% 7 16
Danek/Stefani 12 41,67% 5 7 Leidner/Riggers 10 30,00% 3 7
Ivkovic/Szabo 12 16,67% 2 10 Ivkovic/Ludwig 24 29,17% 7 17
Brefort/Philippi 11 72,73% 8 3 Mühlbauer/Weis 24 29,17% 7 17
Ihle/Walter 11 63,64% 7 4 Ivkovic/Stocker 38 28,95% 11 27
Rieder/Tiedt 11 63,64% 7 4 Horn/Lämmlein 14 28,57% 4 10
Heganovic/Horn 11 63,64% 7 4 Danek/Horn 18 27,78% 5 13
Hüther P./Mayer B. 11 45,45% 5 6 Holzmüller/Mayer H. 30 26,67% 8 22
Nührig/Vetters 11 36,36% 4 7 Leidner/Nührig 19 26,32% 5 14
Brefort/Reitmair 11 9,09% 1 10 Hüther P./Welker 13 23,08% 3 10
Nührig/Riggers 10 60,00% 6 4 Busl/Mayer B. 18 22,22% 4 14
Braunschober/Mühlhofer F. 10 40,00% 4 6 Ivkovic/Szabo 12 16,67% 2 10
Leidner/Riggers 10 30,00% 3 7 Brefort/Reitmair 11 9,09% 1 10


